

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
501.0	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	400,000	LF	\$ \$ 0.38	\$ \$ 152,000.00
501.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ \$ 0.49	\$ \$ 4,900.00
502.0	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	400,000	LF	\$ \$ 0.36	\$ \$ 144,000.00
502.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ \$ 0.46	\$ \$ 4,600.00
503.0	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ \$ 1.90	\$ \$ 19,000.00
503.1	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	2,000	LF	\$ \$ 2.13	\$ \$ 4,260.00
504.0	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	5,000	LF	\$ \$ 1.80	\$ \$ 9,000.00
504.1	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	500	LF	\$ \$ 2.05	\$ \$ 1,025.00
505.0	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH WHITE REFLECTORIZED TRIANGULAR DELINATOR (THERMOPLASTIC)	25	EA	\$ \$ 90.00	\$ \$ 2,250.00
505.1	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH WHITE REFLECTORIZED TRIANGULAR DELINATOR WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10	EA	\$ \$ 90.00	\$ \$ 900.00
506.0	REFLECTORIZED ROTARY SYMBOLS WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	50	EA	\$ \$ 130.00	\$ \$ 6,500.00
506.1	REFLECTORIZED ROTARY SYMBOLS WHITE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	10	EA	\$ \$ 130.00	\$ \$ 1,300.00
507.0	PAVEMENT ARROW / LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	300	EA	\$ \$ 145.00	\$ \$ 43,500.00
507.1	PAVEMENT ARROW / LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT - (THERMOPLASTIC)	50	EA	\$ \$ 145.00	\$ \$ 7,250.00
508.0	RAILROAD SYMBOLS REFLECTORIZED WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	10	EA	\$ \$ 215.00	\$ \$ 2,150.00
508.1	RAILROAD SYMBOLS REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT - (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	5	EA	\$ \$ 215.00	\$ \$ 1,075.00
509.0	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (WATERBORNE)	5,000	LF	\$ \$ 0.29	\$ \$ 1,450.00
509.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE)	500	LF	\$ \$ 0.29	\$ \$ 145.00
510.0	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (WATERBORNE)	5,000	LF	\$ \$ 0.29	\$ \$ 1,450.00
510.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE)	500	LF	\$ \$ 0.29	\$ \$ 145.00
511.0	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (WATERBORNE)	500	LF	\$ \$ 0.83	\$ \$ 415.00
511.1	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE)	200	LF	\$ \$ 0.83	\$ \$ 166.00
512.0	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (WATERBORNE)	100	LF	\$ \$ 0.83	\$ \$ 83.00

Roadsafe

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
512.1	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE)	50	LF	\$ \$ 0.83	\$ \$ 41.50
513.0	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH WHITE REFLECTORIZED TRIANGULAR DELINATOR (WATERBORNE)	10	EA	\$ \$ 30.00	\$ \$ 300.00
513.1	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH WHITE REFLECTORIZED TRIANGULAR DELINATOR WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE)	5	EA	\$ \$ 30.00	\$ \$ 150.00
514.0	REFLECTORIZED ROTARY SYMBOLS WHITE (WATERBORNE) - COMPLETE	10	EA	\$ \$ 85.00	\$ \$ 850.00
514.1	REFLECTORIZED ROTARY SYMBOLS WHITE WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE) - COMPLETE	5	EA	\$ \$ 85.00	\$ \$ 425.00
515.0	PAVEMENT ARROW / LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE (WATERBORNE)	10	EA	\$ \$ 85.00	\$ \$ 850.00
515.1	PAVEMENT ARROW / LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT - (WATERBORNE)	5	EA	\$ \$ 85.00	\$ \$ 425.00
516.0	RAILROAD SYMBOLS REFLECTORIZED WHITE (WATERBORNE) - COMPLETE	2	EA	\$ \$ 85.00	\$ \$ 170.00
516.1	RAILROAD SYMBOLS REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT - (WATERBORNE) - COMPLETE	2	EA	\$ \$ 85.00	\$ \$ 170.00
517.0	NON - REFLECTIVE BLACK PAINT (WATERBORNE)	1,000	LF	\$ \$ 0.70	\$ \$ 700.00
518.0	GRINDING AND SCRAPING OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	5,000	LF	\$ \$ 1.22	\$ \$ 6,100.00
519.0	45 MILS RESSIVE GRINDING	200,000	LF	\$ \$ 0.30	\$ \$ 60,000.00
	TOTAL ALL ITEMS *				\$ \$ 477,745.50

*LOW BID PRICE BASED ON TOTAL AMOUNT

QUANTITIES ARE ESTIMATED ANNUAL

Roadsafe

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
501.0	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	400,000	LF	\$ 0.45	\$ 180,000.00
501.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ 0.49	\$ 4,900.00
502.0	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	400,000	LF	\$ 0.45	\$ 180,000.00
502.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ 0.49	\$ 4,900.00
503.0	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ 2.55	\$ 25,500.00
503.1	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	2,000	LF	\$ 2.95	\$ 5,900.00
504.0	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	5,000	LF	\$ 2.25	\$ 11,250.00
504.1	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	500	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,250.00
505.0	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH WHITE REFLECTORIZED TRIANGULAR DELINATOR (THERMOPLASTIC)	25	EA	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00
505.1	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH WHITE REFLECTORIZED TRIANGULAR DELINATOR WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10	EA	\$ 65.00	\$ 650.00
506.0	REFLECTORIZED ROTARY SYMBOLS WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	50	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00
506.1	REFLECTORIZED ROTARY SYMBOLS WHITE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	10	EA	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00
507.0	PAVEMENT ARROW / LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	300	EA	\$ 130.00	\$ 39,000.00
507.1	PAVEMENT ARROW / LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT - (THERMOPLASTIC)	50	EA	\$ 135.00	\$ 6,750.00
508.0	RAILROAD SYMBOLS REFLECTORIZED WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	10	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
508.1	RAILROAD SYMBOLS REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT - (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	5	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
509.0	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (WATERBORNE)	5,000	LF	\$ 0.10	\$ 500.00
509.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE)	500	LF	\$ 0.12	\$ 60.00
510.0	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (WATERBORNE)	5,000	LF	\$ 0.10	\$ 500.00
510.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE)	500	LF	\$ 0.12	\$ 60.00
511.0	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (WATERBORNE)	500	LF	\$ 0.85	\$ 425.00
511.1	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE)	200	LF	\$ 0.89	\$ 178.00
512.0	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (WATERBORNE)	100	LF	\$ 0.75	\$ 75.00

K5

Bidder Name:

K5 Corporation

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
512.1	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE)	50	LF	\$ 0.79	\$ 39.50
513.0	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH WHITE REFLECTORIZED TRIANGULAR DELINATOR (WATERBORNE)	10	EA	\$ 39.00	\$ 390.00
513.1	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH WHITE REFLECTORIZED TRIANGULAR DELINATOR WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE)	5	EA	\$ 49.00	\$ 245.00
514.0	REFLECTORIZED ROTARY SYMBOLS WHITE (WATERBORNE) - COMPLETE	10	EA	\$ 55.00	\$ 550.00
514.1	REFLECTORIZED ROTARY SYMBOLS WHITE WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE) - COMPLETE	5	EA	\$ 60.00	\$ 300.00
515.0	PAVEMENT ARROW / LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE (WATERBORNE)	10	EA	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00
515.1	PAVEMENT ARROW / LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT - (WATERBORNE)	5	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00
516.0	RAILROAD SYMBOLS REFLECTORIZED WHITE (WATERBORNE) - COMPLETE	2	EA	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
516.1	RAILROAD SYMBOLS REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT - (WATERBORNE) - COMPLETE	2	EA	\$ 95.00	\$ 190.00
517.0	NON - REFLECTIVE BLACK PAINT (WATERBORNE)	1,000	LF	\$ 0.45	\$ 450.00
518.0	GRINDING AND SCRAPING OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	5,000	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00
519.0	45 MILS RESSIVE GRINDING	200,000	LF	\$ 0.10	\$ 20,000.00
	TOTAL ALL ITEMS *				\$ 504,142.50

*LOW BID PRICE BASED ON TOTAL AMOUNT

QUANTITIES ARE ESTIMATED ANNUAL

KS

Bidder Name:

KS Corporation

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
501.0	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	400,000	LF	\$.48	\$ 192,000.00
501.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$.55	\$ 5,500.00
502.0	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	400,000	LF	\$.48	\$ 192,000.00
502.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$.55	\$ 5,500.00
503.0	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ 1.98	\$ 19,800.00
503.1	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	2,000	LF	\$ 2.25	\$ 4,500.00
504.0	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	5,000	LF	\$ 1.98	\$ 9,900.00
504.1	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	500	LF	\$ 2.25	\$ 1,125.00
505.0	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH WHITE REFLECTORIZED TRIANGULAR DELINATOR (THERMOPLASTIC)	25	EA	\$ 58.00	\$ 1,450.00
505.1	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH WHITE REFLECTORIZED TRIANGULAR DELINATOR WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10	EA	\$ 67.00	\$ 670.00
506.0	REFLECTORIZED ROTARY SYMBOLS WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	50	EA	\$ 235.23	\$ 11,761.50
506.1	REFLECTORIZED ROTARY SYMBOLS WHITE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	10	EA	\$ 240.45	\$ 2,404.50
507.0	PAVEMENT ARROW / LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	300	EA	\$ 173.00	\$ 42,900.00
507.1	PAVEMENT ARROW / LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT - (THERMOPLASTIC)	50	EA	\$ 146.00	\$ 7,300.00
508.0	RAILROAD SYMBOLS REFLECTORIZED WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	10	EA	\$ 235.23	\$ 2,352.30
508.1	RAILROAD SYMBOLS REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT - (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	5	EA	\$ 261.36	\$ 1,306.80
509.0	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (WATERBORNE)	5,000	LF	\$.09	\$ 450.00
509.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE)	500	LF	\$.11	\$ 55.00
510.0	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (WATERBORNE)	5,000	LF	\$.09	\$ 450.00
510.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE)	500	LF	\$.11	\$ 55.00
511.0	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (WATERBORNE)	500	LF	\$.65	\$ 325.00
511.1	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE)	200	LF	\$.70	\$ 140.00
512.0	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (WATERBORNE)	100	LF	\$.65	\$ 65.00

Markings, Inc.

Bidder Name: _____

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
512.1	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE)	50	LF	\$.65	\$ 32.50
513.0	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH WHITE REFLECTORIZED TRIANGULAR DELINATOR (WATERBORNE)	10	EA	\$ 31.50	\$ 315.00
513.1	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH WHITE REFLECTORIZED TRIANGULAR DELINATOR WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE)	5	EA	\$ 40.77	\$ 203.85
514.0	REFLECTORIZED ROTARY SYMBOLS WHITE (WATERBORNE) - COMPLETE	10	EA	\$ 50.71	\$ 507.10
514.1	REFLECTORIZED ROTARY SYMBOLS WHITE WITH LAYOUT (WATERBORNE) - COMPLETE	5	EA	\$ 52.27	\$ 261.35
515.0	PAVEMENT ARROW / LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE (WATERBORNE)	10	EA	\$ 26.09	\$ 260.90
515.1	PAVEMENT ARROW / LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT - (WATERBORNE)	5	EA	\$ 28.23	\$ 141.15
516.0	RAILROAD SYMBOLS REFLECTORIZED WHITE (WATERBORNE) - COMPLETE	2	EA	\$ 73.18	\$ 146.36
516.1	RAILROAD SYMBOLS REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT - (WATERBORNE) - COMPLETE	2	EA	\$ 78.41	\$ 156.82
517.0	NON - REFLECTIVE BLACK PAINT (WATERBORNE)	1,000	LF	\$.55	\$ 550.00
518.0	GRINDING AND SCRAPING OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	5,000	LF	\$ 1.25	\$ 6250.00
519.0	45 MILS RESSIVE GRINDING	200,000	LF	\$.45	\$ 90,000.00
	TOTAL ALL ITEMS *				\$600,835.13

*LOW BID PRICE BASED ON TOTAL AMOUNT

QUANTITIES ARE ESTIMATED ANNUAL

Markings, Inc.

Bidder Name: _____